
Monday 06/26/2023 Tuesday 06/27/2023 Wednesday 06/28/2023 Thursday 06/29/2023

8h
7:35AM Departure Paris 

Bercy

9h 8:50 AM Arrival Joigny Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:30 AM Arrival Campus Yoga

11h

12h

13h Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h

20h

21h

22h

23h

24h

DinnerDinner Dinner Dinner

Introduction

conference- introductive 

demonstration to the 

vegetable dye 

(Theory)

 Dye extraction and and 

mordanting technique in 

workshop          (Theory 

and practice)

Lunch

19:09 PM Departure Joigny

17:05 PM Departure shuttle 

Individual textile palette 

production (Practice)

 Workshop, material, natural 

fibres and collection of dye in 

the MaNa park

(Theory and practice)

Dyeing technique in one 

bath on different types of 

fibres and color shading    

(Theory and  practice)

Tone shading (Practice)
Preparation of the  

individual textile palette 

(Theory)

Friday 06/30/2023

Breakfast

Patterns and colours 

mixing

(Practice)
Recap, acquisition and 

confrontations to the 

outcome

10h

Dyeing technique in two 

matchs on different fibres  

(Theory and practice)

Patterns and tannins in 

dyeing

(Theory and practice)

Presentation of the project 

and collective evaluation 

restitution approach

20:25 PM arrival Paris Bercy 


