	Monday 06/26/2023	Tuesday 06/27/2023	Wednesday 06/28/2023	Thursday 06/29/2023	Friday 06/30/2023
8h	7:35AM Departure Paris Bercy				
9h	8:50 AM Arrival Joigny	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
10h	9:30 AM Arrival Campus	Yoga			
11h 12h	Introduction conference- introductive demonstration to the vegetable dye (Theory)	Dye extraction and and mordanting technique in workshop (Theory and practice)	Dyeing technique in two matchs on different fibres (Theory and practice)	Patterns and tannins in dyeing (Theory and practice)	Individual textile palette production (Practice)
13h	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14h 15h 16h	Workshop, material, natural fibres and collection of dye in the MaNa park (Theory and practice)	Dyeing technique in one bath on different types of fibres and color shading (Theory and practice)	Tone shading (Practice) Preparation of the individual textile palette (Theory)	Patterns and colours mixing (Practice) Recap, acquisition and confrontations to the	Presentation of the project and collective evaluation restitution approach
17h 18h		(mediy and practice)	(mediy)	outcome	17:05 PM Departure shuttle 19:09 PM Departure Joigny
19h 20h 21h 22h	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	20:25 PM arrival Paris Bercy
23h 24h					